6611C-04B
S E R V I C E  N O T E
6611C Dynamic Measurement DC Source
Serial Number: see below
Unit Exchange Program
Duplicate Service Notes:
6612B-03B US00000000 / US99999999
6611C-04B US00000000 / US99999999

6632B#020-01B US00000000 / US99999999
6633B#020-01B US00000000 / US99999999
6634B#020-01B US00000000 / US99999999
To Be Performed By: Agilent-Qualified Personnel or Customer
Parts Required:
MODEL:  RESTORED PN:
*6612B Use 6612C
6611C 06611-69001
6612C 06612-69002
6613C  06613-69001
6614C 06614-69001
6631B  06631-69001
6632B 06632-69001
6633B 06633-69001
6634B 06634-69001
66309B 66309-69001
66309B#521 66309-69002
66309D 66309-69003
66309D#521 66309-69004
*66311A 66311-69001
66311B 66311-69002
Continued
Page 2 Service Note 6611C-04B
MODEL:  RESTORED PN:
*66311B#6950L/T50 66321-69001 *(Same as a 66321B)
66311D 66311-69003
66111A 66111-69001
66312A 66312-69001
66311B#J02 66311-69004
*66312A#J02 66312-69002
66312A#J03 66312-69003
66312A#J04 66312-69004
66312A#J02/J03 66312-69006
66312A#J08 66312-69005
66332A 66332-69001
66319B 66319-69001
66319D 66319-69002
66321B 66321-69001
66321D 66321-69002
66312A#080 66312-69007
66311A#080 66311-69007
66311B#080 66311-69005
66311D#080 66311-69006